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Gene Balk Invitational., Women, Varsity, 4K

NIACC Campus, Mason City, Iowa

September 20, 2012
Mstly Sunny, 65 Degrees, NW @ 5-10 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
Girls MS Boys MS Girls JV Boys JV Girls Var Boys Var

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Cedar Falls              24    1    2    6    7    8   10   11    15:43    1:39

  2 Waterloo West            45    3    4    9   13   16   21   27    16:15    1:05

  3 Mason City               98   14   18   20   22   24   25   29    17:07    0:47

  4 Marshalltown            105    5   19   23   28   30              17:20    2:00

  5 Clear Lake              108   12   15   17   31   33   36   40    17:25    2:00

  6 Fort Dodge              164   26   32   34   35   37   38   39    18:30    1:29


Incomplete Teams: 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Cedar Falls

    1  Allison Gregg, 12          14:40  

    2  Brianna King, 12           15:02  

    6  Molly Gettman, 11          16:17  

    7  Amanda Fishel, 11          16:18  

    8  Cassy Herkelman, 11        16:19  

   10  Holly Schmitz, 10          16:24  

   11  Sophie Mallaro, 11         16:24  

Total Time = 78:34     Total Places = 24


2. Waterloo West

    3  Sammie Sproul, 11          15:41  

    4  Brooke Jones, 12           15:56  

    9  Breanna Rodebush, 12       16:22  

   13  Shannon Brauer, 12         16:31  

   16  Ferida Nuhanovic, 12       16:46  

   21  Druana Uribe, 9            17:10  

   27  Diana Lichty, 12           17:42  

Total Time = 81:13     Total Places = 45


3. Mason City

   14  Nicolle Hewett, 12         16:43  

   18  Hannah DeWitt, 12          16:54  

   20  Ellie Lehmann, 10          17:08  

   22  Haley Muyskens, 9          17:19  

   24  Taylor Richards, 11        17:30  

   25  Maddie Kim, 10             17:32  

   29  Kendall Cornick, 10        17:55  

Total Time = 85:33     Total Places = 98


4. Marshalltown

    5  Rachel Blagg, 10           16:10  

   19  Michaela Huey, 11          17:01  

   23  Victoria Jones, 11         17:29  

   28  Ellyn Boland, 9            17:52  

   30  Kari Smith, 11             18:10  

Total Time = 86:40     Total Places = 105
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5. Clear Lake

   12  Taylor Hauser, 9           16:30  

   15  Trudy Peterson, 11         16:45  

   17  Sierra Greiman, 12         16:52  

   31  Logan Anderson, 11         18:27  

   33  Katilyn Ouverson, 12       18:29  

   36  Amie Adams, 12             18:47  

   40  Courtney Anderson, 11      19:49  

Total Time = 87:02     Total Places = 108


6. Fort Dodge

   26  Madison Bodholdt, 11       17:39  

   32  Sydney Crotts, 11          18:28  

   34  Becca Sunken, 10           18:38  

   35  Sarah Rethwisch, 12        18:39  

   37  Bryanne Kasperbauer, 12    19:07  

   38  Amberly Habhab, 12         19:14  

   39  Laura Nerlich, 12          19:20  

Total Time = 92:30     Total Places = 164

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Allison Gregg, 12          14:40    Cedar Falls          

    2     2  Brianna King, 12           15:02    Cedar Falls          

    3     3  Sammie Sproul, 11          15:41    Waterloo West        

    4     4  Brooke Jones, 12           15:56    Waterloo West        

    5     5  Rachel Blagg, 10           16:10    Marshalltown         

    6     6  Molly Gettman, 11          16:17    Cedar Falls          

    7     7  Amanda Fishel, 11          16:18    Cedar Falls          

    8     8  Cassy Herkelman, 11        16:19    Cedar Falls          

    9     9  Breanna Rodebush, 12       16:22    Waterloo West        

   10    10  Holly Schmitz, 10          16:24    Cedar Falls          

   11    11  Sophie Mallaro, 11         16:24    Cedar Falls          

   12    12  Taylor Hauser, 9           16:30    Clear Lake           

   13    13  Shannon Brauer, 12         16:31    Waterloo West        

   14    14  Nicolle Hewett, 12         16:43    Mason City           

   15    15  Trudy Peterson, 11         16:45    Clear Lake           

   16    16  Ferida Nuhanovic, 12       16:46    Waterloo West        

   17    17  Sierra Greiman, 12         16:52    Clear Lake           

   18    18  Hannah DeWitt, 12          16:54    Mason City           

   19    19  Michaela Huey, 11          17:01    Marshalltown         

   20    20  Ellie Lehmann, 10          17:08    Mason City           

   21    21  Druana Uribe, 9            17:10    Waterloo West        

   22    22  Haley Muyskens, 9          17:19    Mason City           

   23    23  Victoria Jones, 11         17:29    Marshalltown         

   24    24  Taylor Richards, 11        17:30    Mason City           

   25    25  Maddie Kim, 10             17:32    Mason City           

   26    26  Madison Bodholdt, 11       17:39    Fort Dodge           

   27    27  Diana Lichty, 12           17:42    Waterloo West        

   28    28  Ellyn Boland, 9            17:52    Marshalltown         

   29    29  Kendall Cornick, 10        17:55    Mason City           

   30    30  Kari Smith, 11             18:10    Marshalltown         

   31    31  Logan Anderson, 11         18:27    Clear Lake           

   32    32  Sydney Crotts, 11          18:28    Fort Dodge           

   33    33  Katilyn Ouverson, 12       18:29    Clear Lake           

   34    34  Becca Sunken, 10           18:38    Fort Dodge           

   35    35  Sarah Rethwisch, 12        18:39    Fort Dodge           

   36    36  Amie Adams, 12             18:47    Clear Lake           

   37    37  Bryanne Kasperbauer, 12    19:07    Fort Dodge           

   38    38  Amberly Habhab, 12         19:14    Fort Dodge           

   39    39  Laura Nerlich, 12          19:20    Fort Dodge           

   40    40  Courtney Anderson, 11      19:49    Clear Lake           
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Return to home page.
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